10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

18

15

16

38

37

35

29

20

22

19

36

25

31

33

30

24

32

23

41

43

Concursante

Valle Naviego Competicion
A.C.P.A.

A.C.P.A.

Tineo Auto Club

Langreo Motor Club
Regueiro Sport Competicion
Club Automdvil Siero
A.C.P.A.

Apapast

Pravia Autocompeticion
Boal Competicion

Nava Racing

Valle Naviego Competicion
Escuderia Moscona
Escuderia Villa de Lianes
Arroes Racing Club
Grandas Sport Competicién
Escuderia CAUS.A.

Valle Naviego Competicion
Mallacina Sport

ARJ Motorsport

Apapast

Gaitero Competicion
Grandas Sport Competicion
Motor Club del Eo
Automavil Club Vegadeo
Motor Club del Eo
Castrillén Motor Club
Beteta Competicion

Nava Racing

Beteta Competicion

ARJ Motorsport

ARJ Motorsport

Nava Racing

Turdn Arréss

Concursante

B9 Racing

Tineo Auto Club

Clasificacidon final

Equipo

Manuel Antonio Pérez
Javier Pérez
Jonathan Pérez
Enrique Velasco

Frandsco Cima
Alejandro Noriega
Félix Garcia

Miguel Angel Garcia

Victor Manuel Pardeiro
Pablo Gonzélez

César Femandez
Rodolfo Rodriguez

Juan José Sanchez
Marcelo Carbone

José Manuel Alonso
Juan José Huerga

José Manuel Martinez
Patricia Diaz

Jorge Lopez

Jorge Gonzélez

Angel Alvarez
Agustin Ramos

Emilio José de Luis
Adridn Alonso

Jorge Gonzélez
Marcos Armesto

J. Alfonso Garda
Omar Valdés

Luis Arenas
Victor Pardo

Alberto Martinez
José Luis Alvarez

Andrés Mon
Ana Caraduje

Luis Manuel Peldez
Bérbara Castafieda
Daniel Gil

Daniel Alvarez
Eduardo Arglielles
Jonathan Goémez
Adridn Iglesias

Victor Manuel Martinez

Juan Ramén Gonzalez
Juan Carlos Merino

José Luis Alvarez
Ignacio Cimadevilla

José Manuel Garcia
José Ramon Monteserin

José Femandez
Luis Manuel Brafia

Gabriel Piedralba
Juan M. Rodriguez

Diego Alvarez
Eugenio Garcia

José Antonio Iglesias
Jairo Gonzélez

Pelayo Beteta
David Garcia

Rall Sénchez
José Maria Aguilar
Isidoro Beteta
Braulio Garcia

Francisco Javier Bobes
Elias Antufia

Ifiaki Femandez
Manuel Angel Galan

Miguel Cervantes
Humberto Gardia

David Gonzalez
Ismael Femandez

ferreems
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Vehiculo

Lancer Evo VIII

ClioR3

ClioR3

Lancer Evo VII

Lancer Evo IX

Clio Sport

Escort MKIIL

106 S16

C2GT

Lancer Evo IX

106 Kit Car

106 Rallye

Golf GTi

106 Rallye

205 Rallye

106 1.6 16v

Saxo VTS

Clio Williams

AXGT

106 Rallye

106 Rallye

205GTi

325i

205GTi

205 Rallye

106

Ibiza SXi

Accent

Cinquecento MARANGONI B2
106 MARANGONI 22
Cinquecento MARANGONI B2
Cinquecento MARANGONI 2
Cinquecento MARANGONI 2
Cinquecento MARANGONI 52

106 S16

Abandonos (10)

Equipo

Jestis Femandez
Salvador Belzunces

Ignacio Brafia
JesUs Ignacio Femandez

Vehiculo
&>  1mprezaWRC
Saxo

Grupo

19XA

1°R3C

20R3C

20 XA

30XA

1°N

19HA

1°A

20A

40XA

1°Xs

20N

19SN

3°N

20XS

30XS

40°XS

3°A

50 XS

69 XS

79XS

10SA

20SA

80 XS

90 XS

19AKC

20SN

407

20 AKC

40N

30 AKC

50A

40 AKC

50 AKC

100 XS

Grupo
A

A

Clase

19As9

19As5

20 As5

20As9

3°As9

10As2

30 As5

10As4

20As4

40 As9

19As7

19As1

20As2

20Asl

20As7

3°As7

40 As7

40 As5

50 As7

60 As7

70 As7

50 As5

10As6

10As8

80 As7

90 As7

30Asl

30 As4

100 As7

40 Asl

110As7

40 As4

120 As7

50 As4

130As7

Clase

As9

As4

Tiempo

00:44:20.900

00:44:58.100

00:45:10.200

00:45:15.400

00:45:49.400

00:46:09.600

00:46:39.500

00:46:45.300

00:47:00.100

00:47:29.100

00:48:20.400

00:48:45.300

00:49:52.400

00:49:54.500

00:49:58.000

00:49:59.100

00:50:09.300

00:50:24.800

00:50:56.500

00:51:16.000

00:51:28.700

00:51:43.200

00:52:39.300

00:52:48.800

00:53:30.900

00:53:54.400

00:53:56.100

00:54:35.200

00:54:44.200

00:54:53.800

00:55:34.400

00:55:38.800

00:57:35.900

00:58:20.700

01:10:51.200

Tramo

TC6: La Ronda

TC2: Coba

Penaliza

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:10.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:02:30.000

Primero
Anterior

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:37.200
00:00:37.200

00:00:49.300
00:00:12.100

00:00:54.500
00:00:05.200

00:01:28.500
00:00:34.000

00:01:48.700
00:00:20.200

00:02:18.600
00:00:29.900

00:02:24.400
00:00:05.800

00:02:39.200
00:00:14.800

00:03:08.200
00:00:29.000

00:03:59.500
00:00:51.300

00:04:24.400
00:00:24.900

00:05:31.500
00:01:07.100

00:05:33.600
00:00:02.100

00:05:37.100
00:00:03.500

00:05:38.200
00:00:01.100

00:05:48.400
00:00:10.200

00:06:03.900
00:00:15.500

00:06:35.600
00:00:31.700

00:06:55.100
00:00:19.500

00:07:07.800
00:00:12.700

00:07:22.300
00:00:14.500

00:08:18.400
00:00:56.100

00:08:27.900
00:00:09.500

00:09:10.000
00:00:42.100

00:09:33.500
00:00:23.500

00:09:35.200
00:00:01.700

00:10:14.300
00:00:39.100

00:10:23.300
00:00:09.000

00:10:32.900
00:00:09.600

00:11:13.500
00:00:40.600

00:11:17.900
00:00:04.400

00:13:15.000
00:01:57.100

00:13:59.800
00:00:44.800

00:26:30.300
00:12:30.500

Comentarios

Salida de carretera

No toma la salida



17

21

26

27

28

39

47

ARJ Motorsport
Pravia Autocompeticion

Turdn Arréss

Regueiro Sport Competicion

Escuderia Avilesina

Turdn Arréss

Pravia Autocompeticion

Beteta Competicion

B oA oo o8 A s e
B oo oo o8 oA oa

Samuel Alvarez
Aitor Carral

Manuel Bobes
Manuel Antonio Garcia

Jorge Femandez
Noelia Gonzalez

Rubén Villar
René Rla

Martin Arias

José Luis Bardia
Alexis Femandez
Saul Mallada

Ricardo Menéndez
Jovino Peldez

Antonio Beteta
Gilberto Villanueva

mammmﬁ@;m

Ledn 1.8 Turbo

Escort MKII

Saxo VTS 16v

AX Sport

205 Rallye

205 Rallye

Cinquecento

Marbella

HA

XS

SA

Xs

SN

HA

AsS

As5

As7

As7

Asl

As7

TC5:

TC2:

TC3:

TC5:

TC7:

TC5:

Prelo

Coba

Meiro

Prelo

Prelo

Prelo

: Meiro

No toma la salida

Salida de carretera

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

Salida de carretera

Abandono



